Blattl

1.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

NOLDEN, Elias

ULBRICH, Maximilian
THOMAS, Vinzent
PHILIPP, Paula

ULBRICH, Johannes
ULBRICH, Alois
SCHWINGSHACKL, Johanna
KUHN, Silke

SCHUSTER, Quirin
ULBRICH, Florian
GREINER, Leopold
FORSCHNER, Simon
HARMS, Elisabet

PROTZ, Dieter

SCHREIL, Michael
SCHOBER, Christian
BAUER, Simone

SAAL, Manuel

LEIS, Tobias
TAFERTSHOFER, Andrea
LIDL, Cornelia

WAGNER, Erika
CELLARY, Maria
GREINER, Martina
KIRCHBICHLER, Korbinian
MILDNER, Vinzenz

TURN UND TAXIS, Philipp
SPIELBERGER, Andreas
POPP, Julia

GREINER, Diana

Bester Teiler
(Ohne Faktor)

5,0
7,2
14,3
21,9
22,2
23,0
23,3
26,0
26,2
26,9
26,9
27,7
83,1
32,5
32,7
36,7
100,4
40,3
40,7
41,2
41,6
52,2
57,3
61,0
158,8
179,1
71,2
187,2
74,3

76,5

Zweitbester
Teiler (Ohne

Faktor)
35,8
9,4
29,2
69,8
22,8
67,8
25,2
45,3
94,9
48,0
32,4
294
213,3
45,3
88,3
81,9
314,5
230,2
84,3
71,0
50,2
93,3
59,2
85,7
2271
336,2
77,8
216,0
113,8
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OpticScore

5,0

7,2
14,3
21,9
22,2
23,0
23,3
26,0
26,2
26,9
26,9
27,7
32,0
32,5
32,7
36,7
38,6
40,3
40,7
41,2
41,6
52,2
57,3
61,0
61,1
68,9
71,2
72,0
74,3

76,5

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Teiler



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

46.

PINSBERGER, Oskar
SCHUSTER, Quirin
SCHUSTER, martin
ALBRECHT, Michaela
ALBRECHT, Selina
THOMAS, Veronika
SCHAFER, Paul
WOIWODE, Kerstin
THOMAS, Ferdinant
BAITZ, Christoph
HIEBLER, Maxi
WAKEHAM, Yannis
ENGELSCHALL, Leon
THOMAS, Monika
OTT, Anna

RIEGER, Elian

205,3
206,3

83,0

91,5

99,4

99,9
112,2
123,0
330,3
488,6
194,2
200,6
580,5
835,3
360,6

581,4

278,7
880,9
110,7
211,2
190,6
115,7
179,4
129,2
369,5
551,6
220,4
315,7
925,2
1056,6
366,3

608,9

79,0 Teiler
79,3 Teiler
83,0 Teiler
91,5 Teiler
99,4 Teiler
99,9 Teiler
112,2 Teiler
123,0 Teiler
127,0 Teiler
187,9 Teiler
194,2 Teiler
200,6 Teiler
223,3 Teiler
321,3 Teiler
360,6 Teiler

581,4 Teiler
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LG/LP

1.
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1.

12.

ULBRICH, Maximilian

SCHWINGSHACKL, Johanna

ULBRICH, Johannes

ULBRICH, Florian

TURN UND TAXIS, Philipp

PROTZ, Dieter
LIDL, Cornelia
CELLARY, Maria

PHILIPP, Paula

. LEIS, Tobias

SCHOBER, Christian

SCHREIL, Michael
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OpticScore

421,6 Ringe
415,7 Ringe
415,0 Ringe
406,2 Ringe
399,2 Ringe
398,9 Ringe
398,2 Ringe
396,7 Ringe
396,1 Ringe
393,2 Ringe
391,0 Ringe
390,3 Ringe



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

GREINER, Leopold
GREINER, Martina
FORSCHNER, Simon
ULBRICH, Alois
KUHN, Silke
SCHUSTER, Quirin

TAFERTSHOFER, Andrea

KIRCHBICHLER, Korbinian

SCHUSTER, martin
WAGNER, Erika
WOIWODE, Kerstin
MILDNER, Vinzenz
THOMAS, Ferdinant
THOMAS, Vinzent
THOMAS, Veronika
HARMS, Elisabet
BAUER, Simone
PINSBERGER, Oskar
ALBRECHT, Selina
SPIELBERGER, Andreas
SAAL, Manuel

BAITZ, Christoph
ENGELSCHALL, Leon
ALBRECHT, Michaela
SCHUSTER, Quirin
HIEBLER, Maxi

THOMAS, Monika

387,6 Ringe
386,5 Ringe
385,4 Ringe
381,9 Ringe
380,9 Ringe
380,8 Ringe
380,1 Ringe
374,0 Ringe
373,8 Ringe
369,7 Ringe
360,8 Ringe
359,6 Ringe
358,7 Ringe
357,6 Ringe
356,7 Ringe
355,0 Ringe
354,7 Ringe
352,4 Ringe
345,3 Ringe
334,5 Ringe
325,4 Ringe
322,6 Ringe
314,3 Ringe
306,7 Ringe
298,7 Ringe
281,8 Ringe

264,8 Ringe
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R

LG/LP Schiiler

1. NOLDEN, Elias
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199,4 Ringe



. GREINER, Diana

. WAKEHAM, Yannis
. POPP, Julia

. SCHAFER, Paul

. OTT, Anna

. RIEGER, Elian

176,6 Ringe
173,4 Ringe
161,2 Ringe
142,5 Ringe
112,8 Ringe

108,1 Ringe
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